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Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

272 HP - P4 - Pistolet 50m (SH1)

82664668
03459112
02176349
02564127
82770718
03028294
02854672
03153380

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

59
58
54
53
57
56
60
55

AUBERT Céline
AUCLAIR David
BLONDEL Jean-Luc
CAGNIN Frédéric
DUBOS Fabien
MOUCHEL Guillaume
PERROCHON Jéréme

RAMALINGOM-SELLEMOUTOU Romain
-- Fin --

S1 Seniors 1

13 GEM'TIR SPORTIF

92 SOCIETE COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR

73 CLUB CHEVALIERS TIREURS CHAMBERY
88 ENTENTE SPORTIVE THAONNAISE

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE

27 ASS. DE TIR CRIQUEBEUF

36 CLUB DE TIR BRENNOU

33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE



